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Priimek in ime BIB Društvo, klub 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 FRAS Bojan 15532 SD PROARMIS 97 94 94 99 384
2 MOLEH Miroslav 10791 SD JURŠINCI 95 94 96 96 381

3 VIGNJEVIĆ Nenad 11205 SD PROARMIS 95 97 93 95 380

4 POTOČNIK Matija 10830 SK PTUJ 92 94 96 89 371
5 MOHORKO Matevž 11278 SD KIDRIČEVO 93 94 92 91 370
6 RAUŠL Majda 10758 SK PTUJ 91 93 93 93 370
7 VIDMAR Jure 14688 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 94 92 89 94 369

8 POROK Sašo 13253 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 95 94 92 88 369
9 SULJIĆ Sabina 10575 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 91 90 94 94 369

10 GOLOB Peter 10835 SD SVEČINA 87 93 93 95 368

11 PŠAJD Ludvik 10408 SD JURŠINCI 92 91 93 91 367

12 RANILOVIĆ Nikola 10465 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 91 88 91 95 365
13 DRAŠLER Valter 14063 SD JURŠINCI 91 90 90 91 362
14 JELEN Bojan 11420 SD PROARMIS 89 92 90 91 362
15 KOLAR Anton 13928 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 88 92 88 93 361

16 STRAŽIŠAR Milan 831 SK PTUJ 89 93 90 89 361
17 BREZNIK Lan 14649 SK PTUJ 94 92 89 86 361
18 BEGANOVIČ Jasmin 15705 SD SVEČINA 92 86 89 92 359

19 OSRAJNIK Janez 10057 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 85 90 92 91 358

20 KOSTANJŠEK Silvo 14011 SD SVEČINA 92 84 90 91 357
21 KEKEC David 11870 SD JURŠINCI 90 87 89 91 357
22 KOSTANJEVEC Zlatko 10368 SK PTUJ 90 89 91 87 357
23 ŠPINDLER Dušan 10432 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 87 91 86 89 353

24 VESENJAK Gregor 11866 SD JURŠINCI 92 87 84 90 353
25 PUČKO Rok 11326 SD JURŠINCI 88 89 87 88 352
26 PŠAJD Niko 11633 SD JURŠINCI 91 84 89 88 352

27 KRÖPFL Drago 15893 SD PROARMIS 88 85 90 88 351

28 ŠROK Franc 15527 SD SVEČINA 87 87 88 88 350
29 KNEZ Miroslav 14935 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 88 85 88 88 349
30 BUKŠEK Milan 14722 SD KIDRIČEVO 87 83 87 91 348
31 LUŽEVIČ Valentin 12420 SK PTUJ 87 92 84 85 348

32 SAGADIN Borut 15701 SD KIDRIČEVO 85 85 90 85 345
33 GOLC Stanislav 11043 SD KIDRIČEVO 92 82 83 86 343
34 ŽUNKO Bojan 15200 SD SVEČINA 84 85 87 87 343

35 GAŠPARIČ Jan 15841 SD KIDRIČEVO 82 82 88 89 341

36 MIUC ZELKO Aleksander 15808 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 87 84 86 84 341
37 BRMEŽ ČELIGO Jan 15110 SD JURŠINCI 85 83 86 87 341
38 SITAR Nika 15214 SK PTUJ 86 85 90 80 341
39 LAMOT Jurček 10092 SD KIDRIČEVO 83 92 84 80 339

40 SENČIČ Oskar 15199 SD SVEČINA 80 85 83 91 339
41 KVAS Milan 15111 SD JURŠINCI 85 85 85 82 337
42 PREMUŽIČ Igor 10097 SD KIDRIČEVO 88 83 78 85 334

43 OSOVNIKAR Milan 14325 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 83 76 84 88 331

44 JUNGER Dušan 10512 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 86 77 80 84 327
45 BRATUŠEK Srečko 15700 SD KIDRIČEVO 83 85 82 76 326
46 HAJDINJAK Peter 15013 SK PTUJ 80 82 82 81 325
47 PFIFER Alfred 856 SD SVEČINA 78 80 83 79 320

48 BERLAK Janko 10789 SD JURŠINCI 83 76 78 82 319
49 MALEŠ Kristina 15816 SD SVEČINA 81 75 84 77 317
50 VIDMAR Karl 10357 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 84 77 76 79 316
51 JANČIČ Neža 15908 SD SVEČINA 69 79 86 81 315

52 ROZMAN Luka 15922 SK PTUJ 67 83 77 87 314

53 LUŽEVIČ Jernej 832 SK PTUJ 78 77 75 82 312
54 ROZMAN Tomaž 16024 SD PROARMIS 80 71 77 80 308
55 KOZEL Stanko 834 SK PTUJ 71 71 74 65 281
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1. SD PROARMIS

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno nc*

11205 VIGNJEVIĆ Nenad 95 97 93 95 380 0

11420 JELEN Bojan 89 92 90 91 362 0

15532 FRAS Bojan 97 94 94 99 384 0

285 1126 0

2. SD JURŠINCI

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno nc*

10408 PŠAJD Ludvik 92 91 93 91 367 0

10791 MOLEH Miroslav 95 94 96 96 381 0

14063 DRAŠLER Valter 91 90 90 91 362 0

278 1110 0

3. SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno nc*

13253 POROK Sašo 95 94 92 88 369 0

10575 SULJIĆ Sabina 91 90 94 94 369 0

10465 RANILOVIĆ Nikola 91 88 91 95 365 0

277 1103 0

4. SK PTUJ

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno nc*

10830 POTOČNIK Matija 92 94 96 89 371 0

10758 RAUŠL Majda 91 93 93 93 370 0

14649 BREZNIK Lan 94 92 89 86 361 0

268 1102 0

5. SD SVEČINA

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno nc*

10835 GOLOB Peter 87 93 93 95 368 0

14011 KOSTANJŠEK Silvo 92 84 90 91 357 0

15705 BEGANOVIČ Jasmin 92 86 89 92 359 0

278 1084 0

6. SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno nc*

14935 KNEZ Miroslav 88 85 88 88 349 0

13928 KOLAR Anton 88 92 88 93 361 0

14688 VIDMAR Jure 94 92 89 94 369 0

275 1079 0

7. SD KIDRIČEVO

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno nc*

11278 MOHORKO Matevž 93 94 92 91 370 0

14722 BUKŠEK Milan 87 83 87 91 348 0

15701 SAGADIN Borut 85 85 90 85 345 0

267 1063 0


